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Bus 120 Garden City - City via Tarragindi Go to website

Direction
Garden City Shopping Centre station, stop D — Queen 
Street station

24 stops

Open route schedule

Garden City Shopping Centre station, stop D

Logan Rd at Kessels Corner, stop 44

Klumpp Rd at Klumpp-Dawson

Klumpp Rd at Hibiscus

University Rd at Mt Gravatt Cemetery

Griffith University stop B

Troughton Rd at Qeii Hospital

Musgrave Rd at Musgrave Road, stop 53

Musgrave Rd at Boundary Street, stop 54a

Orange Grove Rd at QG Laboratory

Orange Grove Rd at Salisbury East, stop 51

Orange Grove Rd at Dulcie Street, stop 52

Toohey Rd at Toohey Forest, stop 53

Toohey Rd at Tarragindi, stop 44/48

Toohey Rd at Wellers Hill School, stop 47a

Toohey Rd at Denham Terrace, stop 44/41

Sexton St near Effingham St

Ekibin Rd E at Ekibin, stop 30

Earl St at Thompson Estate, stop 17

Buranda busway, platform 1

Mater Hill station, platform 1

Route schedule
Garden City Shopping Centre station, stop D — Queen 
Street station

Monday 05:21-22:36

Tuesday 05:21-22:36

Wednesday 05:21-22:36

Thursday 05:21-22:36

Friday 05:21-22:36

Saturday 06:03-22:33

Sunday 06:03-22:33

Route info

Direction: Garden City Shopping Centre station, stop D

Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 0 hour 42 min
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South Bank busway station, platform 1

Cultural Centre station, platform 1

Queen Street station



Direction
Queen Street station, 1d — Garden City Shopping Centre 
station

24 stops

Open route schedule

Queen Street station, 1d

Cultural Centre station, platform 2

South Bank busway station, platform 2

Mater Hill station, platform 2

Buranda busway, platform 2

Earl St at Thompson Estate, stop 17

Ekibin Rd E at Ekibin, stop 30

Sexton St near Effingham St

Toohey Rd at Denham Terrace, stop 44/41

Toohey Rd at Wellers Hill School, stop 47a

Toohey Rd at Tarragindi, stop 44/48

Toohey Rd at Toohey Forest, stop 53

Orange Grove Rd at Dulcie Street, stop 52

Orange Grove Rd at Salisbury East, stop 51

Orange Grove Rd at QG Laboratory

Musgrave Rd at Boundary Street

Troughton Rd at Musgrave Road, stop 39

Troughton Rd at Qeii Hospital, stop 37

Griffith University stop A

University Rd at Mt Gravatt Cemetery

Klumpp Rd at Hibiscus

Klumpp Rd at Klumpp-Dawson

Logan Rd at Kessels Corner, stop 43

Garden City Shopping Centre station

Route schedule
Queen Street station, 1d — Garden City Shopping Centre 
station

Monday 06:40-23:40

Tuesday 06:40-23:40

Wednesday 06:40-23:40

Thursday 06:40-23:40

Friday 06:40-00:40
+1

Saturday 06:55-00:40
+1

Sunday 06:55-23:40

Route info

Direction: Queen Street station, 1d

Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 0 hour 48 min
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120 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Brisbane

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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